FY21 Free Cash

Project	Requested	Balance	Notes
Starting Balance	N/A	\$4,249,754	Certified 3/5/2021
Town Manager's Capital Article	\$900,000	\$3,349,754	ATM Article 4
Stabilization Fund	\$281,268	\$3,068,486	ATM Article 11
Capital Stabilization Fund	\$250,000	\$2,818,486	ATM Article 13
Eversource Funding	\$150,000	\$2,668,486	ATM Article 14
Marlborough Road Culvert Replacement	\$400,000	\$2,268,486	ATM Article 17
Front End Loader with Plow	\$230,000	\$2,038,486	ATM Article 18
Multi Purpose Sidewalk Tractor	\$205,000	\$1,833,486	ATM Article 19
Six Wheel Combo Dump Truck with Plow & Wing	\$285,000	\$1,548,486	ATM Article 20
Sudbury Public Schools Academic Program	\$309,540	\$1,238,946	ATM Article 23
Noyes Fire Alarm Replacement	\$220,000	\$1,018,946	ATM Article 24
LSRHS Stadium Field	\$337,500	\$681,446	ATM Article 25
Total	\$ 3,568,308	\$681,446	